
Pos 

 

PRO1600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

PRO2500 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

 

PRO2500+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

15 

67 

47 

61 

39 

69 

104 

26 

77 

23 

27 

16 

24 

34 

102 

118 

1 

79 

2 

85 

22 

93 

41 

105 

59 

96 

114 

10 

124 

17 

4 

45 

116 

52 

99 

19 

53 

60 

11 

Name 

Lukas Stanevičius 

Deividas Sakalauskas 

Karolis Vaidila 

Ignas Domeika 

Tomas Jatkevičius 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Paulius Germanavičius 

Dovydas Akstinas 

Ignat Bobrovich 

Marius Survilas 

Tauras Tunyla 

Marius Stankevičius 

Julius Skirmantas 

Karolis Gedgaudas 

Dainius Jarušaitis 

Aleksandras Iljinas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Burneika 

Martynas Sidunovas 

Mantas Kyguolis 

Lukas Artūras Gudas 

Darius Vasiliauskas 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Pavelas Gulbinovičius 

Tadas Petukauskas 

Audrius Butkevičius 

Julius Kiršis 

Andrius Keblys 

Jonas Poškus 

Arūnas Gečiauskas 

Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

Dainius Matijošaitis 

Livijus Jodeika 

Vaidotas Mitkus 

Kasparas Skyrelis 

Tadas Petronis 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Gediminas Vilkas 

Danas Azikejev 

Nat/State 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

by 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.577 

1:22.707 

1:23.504 

1:23.664 

1:25.087 

1:25.782 

1:28.533 

1:29.726 

1:30.646 

1:19.240 

1:19.247 

1:21.003 

1:21.706 

1:22.155 

1:22.487 

1:22.752 

1:23.822 

1:24.807 

1:25.976 

1:26.542 

1:28.435 

1:30.602 

1:32.603 

1:33.003 

1:35.081 

1:38.085 

1:11.462 

1:13.413 

1:14.243 

1:14.623 

1:16.207 

1:18.087 

1:18.140 

1:18.422 

1:18.631 

1:18.836 

1:19.106 

Diff 

11.115 

11.245 

12.042 

12.202 

13.625 

14.320 

17.071 

18.264 

19.184 

7.778 

7.785 

9.541 

10.244 

10.693 

11.025 

11.290 

12.360 

13.345 

14.514 

15.080 

16.973 

19.140 

21.141 

21.541 

23.619 

26.623 

1.951 

2.781 

3.161 

4.745 

6.625 

6.678 

6.960 

7.169 

7.374 

7.644 

Gap 

0.090 

0.082 

0.731 

0.001 

0.194 

0.695 

0.098 

0.137 

0.044 

0.131 

0.007 

0.036 

0.021 

0.152 

0.229 

0.045 

0.066 

0.006 

0.105 

0.141 

0.625 

0.828 

1.644 

0.400 

0.694 

3.004 

1.951 

0.830 

0.380 

1.584 

1.880 

0.053 

0.238 

0.209 

0.205 

0.270 

Make 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

VW Golf I GTI 

Honda Civic 

Citroen Saxo 

Renault Twingo R.S. 

Ford Puma 

BMW 325 

Mazda RX8 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Renault Clio 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

BMW 318 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

BMV 318i 

BMW 325ti 

Honda S2000 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII 

BMW GTR 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-8 

BMW 325i 

BMW E46 Coupe 

Subaru Impreza 

BMW 328i 

BMW 318 

BMW 328 
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Pos 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

21 

37 

33 

31 

68 

32 

101 

43 

75 

81 

48 

109 

42 

72 

113 

12 

62 

84 

40 

107 

63 

30 

71 

89 

80 

Name 

Indrė Senkutė 

Tomas Sveikauskas 

Tautvydas Lašas 

Paulius Reisas 

Židrūnas Šaučiūnas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Aivaras Remeika 

Linas Steponaitis 

Andrius Linauskis 

Paulius Valiukevičius 

Tomas Rimkus 

Aurimas Mištautas 

Mindaugas Gražys 

Mindaugas Mikniūnas 

Dovidas Najus 

Marius Gaukštas 

Robertas Zauka 

Žilvinas Petrauskas 

Marius Santockis 

Mindaugas Samušis 

Mindaugas Baranauskas 

Vytenis Gulbinas 

Rosvaldas Razmislavicius 

Kastytis Volbekas 

Andrius Cilvinas 

Nat/State 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

Overall BestTm 

1:19.109 

1:19.336 

1:19.713 

1:20.129 

1:20.967 

1:21.070 

1:21.685 

1:21.894 

1:22.159 

1:22.258 

1:22.625 

1:22.773 

1:23.663 

1:23.756 

1:23.860 

1:24.631 

1:24.893 

1:27.502 

1:29.774 

1:30.959 

1:34.387 

Diff 

7.647 

7.874 

8.251 

8.667 

9.505 

9.608 

10.223 

10.432 

10.697 

10.796 

11.163 

11.311 

12.201 

12.294 

12.398 

13.169 

13.431 

16.040 

18.312 

19.497 

22.925 

Gap 

0.003 

0.089 

0.377 

0.416 

0.838 

0.067 

0.615 

0.153 

0.004 

0.099 

0.048 

0.021 

0.147 

0.092 

0.038 

0.465 

0.086 

0.882 

0.048 

0.313 

0.419 

Make 

VW Golf GTI Cup Version 

Toyota Supra 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 320 

Audi S4 Startline 

Audi A3 

BMW 320 

BWM 330D 

BMW 325 

Rrenault Clio Sport 

BMW 328i 

Lada 2101 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 330 

BMW 330 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 328 

BMW E30 

BMW 325 

BMW M3 

BMW 330 

Nissan GTR 

Audi Coupe Q 
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